5173977401
5187397404
5305317406
5254667405
5257287401
5282597406
5287067407
5306427402
5301827402
5254437401
5254637401
5306657407
5241377402
5288357405
5306237406
5274267407
5202237408
5324627404
5254587409
5298557408
5305847407
5252257406
5285827400
5254997405
5324567407
5305187407
5253617406
5257647405
5303967409
5284997401
5254567400
5254517407
5256217403
5254137404
5304287406
5222467406
5306817400
5218437409
5207307401
5301997400
5254577404
5302007406
5306217407
5299357403
5256047406
5302107401
5278897409
5324587406
5282817406
5284087407
5306487400
5290777407
5296057408
5312747404
5311917405
5298007408
5324437408
5306307408
5307197404
5277967404
5297307408
5286567408
5320887407
5316687402
5315107402
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PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 17, 2019

ABINES, ROWINA A

ABSIN, ANGELA C

ALABAN, MARIFE T,
ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA O
AMAHIT, ARLYN C

ANGEL, JAYSON L

ARANI, MUHAMMAD NASSIF D
BAILADO, FRANCIS JAMES T
BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
BANGALANDO, LIEZL B
BANGAY, GIL RANDY M
BELOIRA, YOLANDAS
BERNUS, GLENDA B
CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
DY, HERILYN A

CADAY, ARMILAE

EPHAN, MELINDA M

FERRER, JORGIELYN R
GARCIA, MERIAM C
GRAVADOR, GIGETTE G
GUINA, YVETTE MARIE

Kho, Russel V.

LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
MACHICA, FREDA 5
MANGALINDAN, JADE BONETTE L
MARABILLO, JOHN IDEXROVER P
NINAL, MARY CELY

ORTEGA, MARY ANN B
PATRON, NOREEN B
PIOQUINTO, MARY GRACE D
REAL, CELESTE M

REPOLLO, LURALEI G

REYES, FRANCIENNE D
SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA 5
SAGUBAN, JEANNETTE 5
SAYCON, IREEN P

SAYCON, VANESSA T
TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME F
TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
TUANGCO, HONEY SHANE A
TUBALLA, KRYSTEL MARIE C
TUBAT, SOPHIA A
VENTOLERO, JENNIFER R
VILLAN, JESSICA G
YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
CUAJAO, KAREN |
ACADEMIA, MONETTE E
ALABO, RYAN CRIS M

ALPAS, MELLHAR D.
ANLACAN, LADEZA M
ASENAS, PRINCESS J
AURELIO, SHELBETH V
BADOY, MYLIE J

BAROT, JHOAN A

BARREDO, MARICEL L
BERCNIO, LEE RiZA C
BUENAVISTA, VEVELYN F
CABONILAS, MARY LOUREDEL R
CABUAL, JOVELSSHE |
Caducoy, Rea Mae Q.
CADUNGOG, EVA LHUA LUZT
CALLAO, GLENJOY T

CALLAC, MARME C

CAPINA, JOVELYN R
CATUBAY, GLECERYL

980.00
1,297.00

300.00
1,804.00
1,553.00
2,066.00
1,708.00
1,798.00
1,090.00
1,672.00
1,268.00

1,954.00
1,963.00

1,131.00
1,734.00

295.00
1,520.00
655.00
637.00
858.00
1,702.00
1,185.00
300.00
1,610.00
1,923.00
1,500.00

710.00

2,266.00
2,035.00

1,900.00

1,428.00
300.00
990.00

1,569.75

1,178.89

1,400.96

1,569.75

1,569.75

1,400.96

1,198.41

1,569.75

1,434.72

1,569.75

1,468.48

1,400.96

1,569.75

1,400.96

1,569.75

1,468.48

1,468.48

1,569.75

1,569.75

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

AFRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

AFRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

AFRiL 2019

AFRIL 2019

APRIL 2012

APRIL 2019

AFRIL 2019

APRIL 2018

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2012

AFRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2012

APRIL 2015

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2015

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRII. 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2012

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2018

APRiL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRIL 2019

APRil. 2019
2019 SALARY [HFE.[JAN-MARCHY E|EM
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH] ELEM
2019 SALARY OIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2015 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2013 SALARY OIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH} ELEM
2D19 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DHFF. (LAN-MARCH} ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH) ELEM
20718 SALARY DiFF.(JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH)} ELEM

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR



5324487401
5310977406
5274297401
5277907407
5316677408
5323587400
5284177408
5274647400
5323307402
5304507406
5298547403
5282487406
5324567407
5322447400
5302187408
5290577406
5321957405
5278887404
5313257408
5277517400
5293847408
5294577401
5322127404
5274807402
5293057409
5284587404
5291057406
5321337403
5294027401
5320077409
5316037407
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PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 17, 2019

CURATIVO, FEBELYN L
DALLEDA, JOANNE D

DE LO5 SANTOS, LEE LYNE S
DEO, ROSEBY A

ELLIGAN, CRIS B

FAURA, HAZEL S

FEROLINO, DANNA BLANCHE L
FUTALAN, MELCHIE L
GAITERA, JANINE A
JUMENTO, RHEA MAE B
MADERA, FROILA MERARI E
MALIPAONON, JUNDAY Vv
MANGALINDAN, JADE BONETTE L
MAQUILAN, AN-AN C
MATIAS, JOANNE B
MONTA, VANESSA Vv
NODADQO, ZAIBENNE MAE P
PASTOR, KENNY E

PELAEZ, MADILYN L
PESCANTE, KAREN ROSE D
PLECIR, NESLIE A

RADAN, JAY DAWN B
ROMANO, SHEILA F
SALIMBAGAT, NIPAH B
S5AYO, RODOLFO JR
SENILLO, NELBOY

TA-ALA, GIECEL P

TEGRES, BLESSLY N
TOMIAS, ALLAN O

UY, ANECITA P

VARGAS, JERLY C

1,350.32
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,468.48
1,569.75
1,568.75
1,569.75

9590.43
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75

523.25
1,370.46
1,114.01
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,350.32
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,350.32
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,400.96
1,569.75
1,350.32
1,417.83
1,569.75
1,181.53
1,350.32

2019 SALARY DIFF {JAN-MARCH} ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.LJAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF {IAN-MARCH] ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2D19 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2015 SALARY DiFF.{iAN-MARCH! ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH] ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF {JAN-MARCH] ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH! ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.IAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH} ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.[IAN-MARCH] ELEM
2D19 SALARY DMFF {JAN-MARCH] ELEM
2019 SALARY DiFF.{JAN-MARCH] ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{iAN-MARCH} ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF_{}AN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.LAN-MARCH) ELEM
2D19 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH] ELEM
2D19 SALARY DIFF.{iAN-MARCH) ELEM
2D19 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM
2D19 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH} ELEM
2D19 SALARY DiFF.{iAN-MARCH] ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF {JAN-MRRCH) ELEM
2D19 SALARY DiFF.[iAN-MARCH) ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF,[JAN-MARCH] ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH] ELEM
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH} ELEM
2D19 SALARY DIFF [iAN-MARCH) ELEM

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR



5304767404
5302147400
5328477401
5325687408
5301307406
5301187401
5316007403
5300507402
5313467403
5302407408
5298867409
5298807401
5298837405
5313387407
5315407404
5305097406
5295767400
5299717407
5299897409
5295707402
5299747401
5299737406
5315187408
5300257407
5300287401
5300287401
5302747402
5295677409
5314987406
5298757405
5302827409
5302837403
5302757405
5302897401
5302867407
5302817404
5302757407
5298887408
5299217400
5298847400
5298857404
5299067401
5303397400
5295207405
5302257400
5301687409
5295667404
5312937401
5302287403
5298767403
5305337405
5299067401
5299137403
5295197401
5298927401
5305087401
5299087401
5319407404
5304257401
5303197409
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PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF MAY 17, 2019

COMAHIG, JOEMAR C & VILLAN, JESSICA

ABUL, GILBERT & VILLASAN, JESSICA
JAMANDRON, JOSEPHINE N & REPOLLO, LURALEi
GAITERA, MICHAEL & REPOLLO, LURALE!
TUBOG, HENRY V & ABINES, ROWINA

SEDIEGO, REGIE D & ABINES, ROWINA
PAGBONOCAN, AURELIA S & ALABAN, MARIFE
TUBLE, MAYFLOR & ABINES, ROWINA A
SAMOCRIN, MIRAFLOR & GUINA, YVETTE
MENIANG, ROLLIE & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
CADELINA, NULO N & NINAL, MARY CEL
CADELINA, JESSIELYN L & NiNAL, MARY CEL
BALDOZA, NADINE E & NINAL, MARY CEL
RUBIC, JULIET D & VENTOLERO, JENNIFER
GAITERA, GAUDIDSO JR & VENTCLERC, JENNIFER
DELVO, JESSICA S & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL

DELFIN, LEIZL ANNE G & AMAHIT, ARLYN
MEDIAVILLA, EDNA S & AMAHIT, ARLYN
BAJANDI, BILLY | & AMAHIT, ARLYN

BOLHANG, NELFA C & AMAHIT, ARLYN
ACADEMIA, REGIE L & AMAHIT, ARLYN
BANGSING, JDSELITO B & AMAHIT, ARLYN
CABILAC, JUNE LYNN CLANZ Z & DY, HERILYN
ALLER, FRANCY & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
DAGUNAN, AILEEN D & ORTEGA, MARY ANN B
DAGUNAN, AILEEN D & ORTEGA, MARY ANN B
AGUSTIN, NICOLAS L & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
LLANERA, SIDRIC M & AMAHIT, ARLYN

PINC, MANILEN G & AMAHIT, ARLYN

VISAGAS, EMMA V & AMAHIT, ARLYN

PALMA, OLIVER S & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
VILLAESTER, MARIA [SA & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
CASTILLO, GASPAR C & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
JARAVELQ, JEFFREY A & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
NAVALES, LETECIA A & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
YAP, DARLENE L & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
DELFIN, AMALIA G & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
FRANCISCO, RANELO L NINAL, MARY CEL
LAQUINON, AQUILES T & VILLAN, JESSICA
CANOQY, TROIDES B & NINAL, MARY CEL
LIBRADILLA, JACQUELINE F & NINAL, MARY CEL
CORTEZ, JESSIELITO & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL
VILLARMENTE, ROBERT D & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
QUITAY, ARCELLE C & VENTURA, LOREFE
TANO, JENNIFER C & VENTURA, LOREFE

IBA, SANDRAR & VILLAN, JESSICA G
HONGCUAY, MARICHU C & AMAHIT, ARLYN
ABRAHAN, ATHENA & TUANGCO, HONEY SHANE
GALICANG, PABLITO A & VENTURA, LOREFE
CANAVERAL, SUSANA Z & NINAL, MARY CEL
GARCIA, RHEA LYNN M & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
CORTEZ, JESSIELITO & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL
BANJAO, IRENE A & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL
MARIOT, MAR LILL R & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL
SINAHON, RODNEY A & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
ALCALA, LUZME C & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
PALUMAR, JOEMANLO A & TUBALLA, KRYSTEL
GAITERA, GAUDIOSO JR & VENTOLEROQ, JENNIFER
QUITAY, MARIA LUZ E & REYES, FRANCIENNE D
EDREA, MARIA LIZA L & REYES, FRANCIENNE

21,500.00
20,100.00
64,700.00
15,500.00
18,500.00
19,600.00
18,200.00
20,300.00
10,400.00
21,200.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
16,000.00
28,700.00
2,000.00
22,000.00
32,800.00
53,200,00
36,800.00
29,500.00
17,000.00
28,700.00
25,800.00
17,000.00
31,500.00
8,000.00
20,400.00
16,200.00
17,700.00
20,600.00
13,000.00
26,600.00
29,300.00
15,400.00
31,000.00
34,400.00
28,000.00
18,000.00
22,000.00
15,500.00
17,500.00
27,100.00
27,100.00
3,400.00
23,400.00
43,300.00
16,000.00
23,600.00
15,500.00
72,000.00
19,400.00
8,000.00
20,400.00
22,300.00
17,400.00
16,700.00
20,600.00
19,700.00
31,400.00
13,600.00

PEDRU ABUL JHS, 5/19
MABUHAY ES, 5/19
SIATON NHS SHS, 5/19
SANDULOT E5, 5/19
MAG-ASO ES, 5/19
MALONGCAY ESM 5/19
PANUBTUBAN ES, /19
TUGAWE ES, 5/19
GULONGSORAN ES, 5/19
JAGNA ES, 5/19
BUGNAY ES, 5/19
NAMANGKA ES, 5/19
NEW NAMANGKA ES, 5/19
JOSE MARI LOCSIN SHS, 5/19
PACEIENTE CESAR SHS, 5/19
LOCAY ES, 5/19

LOWER CAMPANUN-AN ES, 5/19

BARRAS AHS, 5/18
TARA ES, 5/19
BARRAS ES, 5/19
BALIW ES, 5/19
BAGTIC E5, 5/19
NALUNDAN ES,5/19
CANTOMBOL ES, 5/19
MAYAPOSICHS, 5/19
MAYAPOSI SHS, 5/19
LUYANG ES, 5/19
CAMPO-ALING ES, 5/19
MAMPALASAN ES, 5/19
BULWANG ES, 5/19
TAMPA ES, 5/19
INAPOQY ES, 5/19
SAMAC ES, 5/19
BASAKAN ES, 5/19
PANDANON ES, 5/19
DAHILE PCHS JHS, 5/19
DAHILE £5, 5/18
MANLINGAY JH5, 5/19
ELLAS MACIAS ES, 5/19
OLD NAMANGKA £S, 5/19
TADLONG ES, 5/19
KASUWAGAN H5, 5/19
MATAMBOK ES, 5/19
AVOCADO $H5, 5/19
NAGBINLOD ES, 5/19
MANALONGON ES, 5/19
BULIBULIHAN £S5, 5/19
KAKHA ES, 5/19
TAMLANG ES, 5/19
MABINAY CES, 5/19
KAYOTESAN ES, 5/19
KAUSWAGAN SHS, 5/19
BAGTIC ES, 5/19
PANCIAD JHS, 5/19
TANGLAD ES, 5/1%
MANAGBA ES, 5/19
LAMOGONG ES, S/19
PACIENTE CESAR JHS, 5/19
LINDY PAJUNARES, 5/15
ANTULANG ES, 5/19



5304157407
5304237403
5304197405
5301037403
5301027409
5301147403
5301147403
5301017404
5301017404
5301027409
5301037403
5316157401
5301587403
5301547405
5301487408
5301637406
5321577402
5300747400
5301497402
5301627401
5299197401
5325867400
5302577402
5325887409
5325777409
5325877404
5325847401
5325707407
5325837406
5325777409
5325857405
5301167402
5301167402
5301267408
5301247409
5301337400
5299967401
5299967401
5302977407
5311367405
5315837404
5300017408
5300087400
5311687401
5300627405
5325237403
5313387407
$304277401
5304187401
5304137408
5304177406
5303937405
5303917406
5325737401
5325717401
5302577405
5325897403
5325807402
5302377404
5311687401
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PAY FILES - SCH. MOOE AS OF MAY 17, 2019

MARILLA, SILVERIA C & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
VILLEGAS, OPHELIA JDY B & TINDOC, REX RODRIG(
ELNAR, SHERWIN C & BANGALANDO, LE1ZL B
ALDANESE, ROSEMARIE A & ABINES, ROWINA
PAROL, ROLAND S & ABINES, ROWINA
ARRANGUEZ, MARVENA LOU C & ABINES, ROWIN,
ARRANGUEZ, MARVENA LOU C & ABINES, ROWIN,
RUBIO, LOU A & ABINES, ROWINA A

RUBIO, LOU A & ABINES, ROWINA A

PAROL, ROLAND S & ABINES, ROWINA
ALDANESE, ROSEMARIE A & ABINES, ROWINA
ROMERO, DORIS & ABINES, ROWINA
MONTECINO, DANILO & MACHICA, FREDA

EGE, NESTOR & MACHICA, FREDA

ZERNA, ORLANDD G & MACHICA, FREDA S
YBASAN, EUFEMIO Q & MACHICA, FREDA

DAEL, MITCHELLE A & MACHICA, FREDA S

ARIZA, ANECITA S & MACHICA, FREDA S

SEDILLO, MYLEEN C & MACHICA, FREDA S
BACARA, MARIE FE V & MACHICA, FREDA S
MARIOT, MAR LILL R & TUBALLA, KRYSTELL
BARRANTES, GEMMA & FERRER, JORGIELYN
MACAPANGAL, ELENITA R & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
QUILNET, ROMILO & FERRER, JORGIELYN
MACAJELOS, ESTERIA & FERRER, JORGIELYN
GALAPATE, EUGEM & FERRER, JORGIELYN
CATALUNA, NILA & FERRER, JORGIELYN
DIAMANTE, JERRY & FERRER, JORGIELYN

EGE, CARLOS JR B & FERRER, JORGIELYN
MACAIJELOS, ESTERIA & FERRER, JORGIELYN
ALAGADMO, IOSEPH & FERRER, JORGIELYN
DIPALING, FERDINAND D & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
DIPALING, FERDINAND D & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
OZOA, ANNA LiZA & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
CASIPONG, MARLINDA A & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
MUSCA, JENN!IBEB V & SAGUBAN, JEANETTE
BOHOL, ROSEMARIE S & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
BOHOL, ROSEMARIE S & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
ASENAS, TEOFANES & TAGUIBULOSAN, JAIME
SIPLON, PETER PAUL G & MARABILLO

BAYLON, AlA ACABAL& MARABILLO

BAGUIO, MANUELITO & ORTEGA, MARY ANN
REAL, HELEN B & ORTEGA, MARY ANN

LIMBAGA, MARCHEL R & MARABILLO

DELES, TERESITA A & EPHAN, MELINDAM
PARTOSA, TOMAS RAGLIN D

RUBIO, JULIET D & VENTOLERO, JENNIFER
PARTOSA, FLORDELEI P & BANGALANDO, {FIZL B
GRAMPON, JOVELYN A & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
DE LA PENA, HARRIET & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
VENTULA, GENEVIEVE O & ALINABO, MARIA KRIST
REBANTAD, CELSA £ & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
LERO, MELISSA A & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B

EPIS, BENJIE & FERRER, JORGIELYN

RAMIREZ, BB. BOY GRACIANO 1i & FERRER, JORG!
MACAPANGAL, ELENITA R & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
ALIVIADO, GINO & FERRER, JORG!ELYN

MORENO, GLAIZA & FERRER, JORGIELYN
DUMALAG, MARIA TERESITA P & VENTURA, LOREF
LIMBAGA, MARCHEL R & MARABILLO

23,000.00
21,400.00
23,000.00
7,700.00
9,500.00
4,000.00
23,100.00
21,300.00
6,600.00
28,300.00
24,100.00
17,900.00
57,000.00
35,500.00
15,600.00
15,600.00
30,300.00
20,600.00
11,900.00
29,000.00
8,500.00
56,100.00
43,400.00
13,000.00
9,900.00
15,000.00
23,000.00
21,100.00
13,000.00
22,500.00
16,000.00
20,900.00
3,000.00
13,200.00
12,400.00
15,900.00
88,200.00
34,780.00
25,500.00
15,200.00
20,400.00
18,800.00
10,700.00
4,400.00
18,890.00
61,800.00
74,000.00
5,700.00
19,600.00
18,800.00
16,800.00
16,300.00
32,800.00
18,500.00
17,500.00
25,600.00
18,500.00
16,000.00
40,000.00
28,100.00

SALNGAN ES, 5/19
KALADIAS ES, 5/19
MAYABON E5, 5/19
MALONGCAY SHS, 5719
ABAMHS sHS, 5/19
APO [SLAND SHS, 5/19
APO ISLAND IHS, 5/19
FROILAN ALANANG HS, 5/19
FROILAN ALANANO SHS, 5/19
ABAMHS JHS, 5/19
MALONGCAY JH5, 5/19
MAGSAYSAY ES, 5/19
AMLAN CES, 5/19
8105 5, 5/19
CANETE ES, 5/19
CANTALINA ES, 5/19
AMLAN NH5 SHS, 5/19
TANDAYAG ES, 5/19
PANUNSUAN ES, 5/19
JANTIANON ES, 5/19
PANCLAO SHS, 5/19
MALOH CES, 5/19
MALOH PCHS, 5/19
ULAYAN ES, 5/19
SIATON SCESHS, 5/19
MANAGOBSOB ES, 5/19
SALAGES, 5/19
MANTUYOP ES, 5/19
HAGIKHIK ES, 5/19
SIATON SCIHS, 5/19
OLAMBID ES, 5/19
TUBIGON JHS, 5/19
TUBIGON SHS, 5/19
CANTALAWAN ES, 5/19
CAMBAJAO ES, 5/19
ESCAGUIT ES, 5/19
8. TIRAMBLULO JHS, 5/19
8. TIRAMBULO $H5, 5/19
BATO ES5, 5/19
PENAYON-AN E5, 5/19
CANGGOHOB ES, 5/19
MAYAPOSI ES, 5/19
BARANGBARANG ES, 5/19
CANGGOHOB H5, 5/19
MANANWIN £5, 5/19
ZAMBOANGUITA ES, 5/19
JOSE MAR! LOCSIN MHS, 5/19
GREGORIO ELMAGA SHS, 5/19
LUTOBAN ES, 5/19
FELIX TIO ES, 5/19
NABAGO £5, 5/19
MALONGCAY ES, 5/19
ZAMBOANGUITA SCI SHS, 5/19
NASIPIT ES, 5/19
PAGANG ES, 5/19
MALOH PCH 5HS, 5/19
APOLOY ES, 5/19
CRUZ GADSANE E5, 5/19
AVOCADOQ ES, 5/19
CANGGQHOB IH5, 5/19



